



pachet materiale diverse

I.D.: 97699020

Data publicarii	23.05.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 867,23 RON - 867,23 RON

Descriere: MANSON WC BUC 1 22,69 22,69 SET FIX WC BUC 1 3,36 3,36 SILD BUC 1 27,73 27,73 SPACLU BUC 2 6,725 13,45 BURGHUI BUC 1 5,04 5,04 BURGHUI BUC 1 6,3 6,3 PROIECTOR 100W BUC 2 53,78 107,56 HOSURUB+DIBLU 8 BUC 2 2,52 5,04 SAIBA BUC 20 0,042 0,84 BUTUC YALA BUC 1 39,08 39,08 MANSON WC BUC 2 21,43 42,86 SET FIX WC BUC 2 3,36 6,72 BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 5 5,882 29,41 SILICON BUC 4 25,21 100,84 PRENADEZ BUC 5 8,404 42,02 REZERVOR GHEBERIT BUC 2 150,42 300,84 SET FIX WC BUC 1 3,36 3,36 RACLETA GEAM BUC 2 15,965 31,93 BUTON MOBILA BUC 4 3,3625 13,45 CUIER BUC 5 4,202 21,01 BEC 12W BUC 4 10,925 43,7
